

**MACC 32 of 2023**  
**CNR:WBUD01-000368-2023**  
**Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700)**  
**District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

**Order No. 11**

**Dated 29.08.2025**

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint as well as SR/AD & Appearance.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files amended plaint along with requisites on both ways with process fee.

Let the amended plaint be kept with the record.

**D. A. is directed to issue the requisites after proper verification.**

Fix 26.11.2025 for SR.

Dictd. & cortd.

MACT.J.

MACT Judge,U/Dinajpur